
SANITARY CONTRACT NO. 994 

ADDENDUM NO. 1 

Page 1 of 1 

 

1 

 

CITY OF BALTIMORE                                                            

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 

BUREAU OF WATER AND WASTEWATER 

 

ADDENDUM NO. 1 

 

DATE:  10/25/2024 

 

FOR 

 

DRAWINGS, SPECIFICATIONS, PROPOSAL, CONTRACT AND BONDS 

 

FOR 

 

SANITARY CONTRACT NO. 994 

CLARIFIER AND GRAVITY SLUDGE THICKENERS REHABILATATION AT THE 

PATAPSCO WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT 

 

FOR THE MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL OF BALTIMORE 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

TO THE BIDDERS: THIS ADDENDUM IS HEREBY MADE A PART OF THE CONTRACT 

DOCUMENTS ON WHICH THE CONTRACT WILL BE BASED, AND IS ISSUED TO MODIFY, 

EXPLAIN AND/OR CORRECT THE ORIGINAL DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS. 

 

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE THIS ADDENDUM ON THE BID OR PROPOSAL PAGE WHERE 

INDICATED.   

______________________________________________________________________________ 

 

• CHANGE BID DUE DATE FROM NOVEMBER 6, 2024 TO NOVEMBER 20, 2024 

 

• CHANGE BIDDER QUESTION DEADLINE FROM OCTOBER 28, 2024 TO NOVEMBER 

5, 2024 

 

 

 

APPROVED: 

 

 

 

_______________________________                                      ________________________________ 

TIMOTHY WOLFE, P.E., BCEE                                              KHALIL ZAIED 

CHIEF                                                                                        DIRECTOR 

OFFICE OF ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION          DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 

  

Brandon fobeteh


		2024-10-28T13:58:19+0000
	Nitro Software, Inc.
	Document has not been modified




